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Name Title Community/Agency Email Address In-Attendance Virtual GIS KML Files

Melissa (Missy) L. Bennett Pocahontas County Clerk Pocahontas County Commission pocaclk@clerk.state.wv.us X

Walt Helmick President Pocahontas County Commission pocaclk@clerk.state.wv.us
X

Jesse A. Groseclose Commissioner Pocahontas County Commission jagroseclose@yahoo.com
X

John Rebinski Commissioner Pocahontas County Commission jcrebinski@frontiernet.net
X

Michael 'Obrien Director Pocahontas Emergency Management mobrien@pocahontasemergency.com
X X

Donald McNeel Floodplain Coordinator Pocahontas County pcfloodz@gmail.com
X

Brandon Kelly Emergency Mgt/911 Pocahontas County bkelly@pocahontasemergency.com
X

Kevin Stitzinger Emergency Mgt/911 Pocahontas County kstitzinger@pocahontasemergency.com
X X

David Cain Floodplain Manager Town of Durbin chiefcain@hotmail.com
X

JP Duncan Marlinton FPA Town of Marlinton MARLINTONFIRE@GMAIL.COM
X

Scott Gibb Code Enforcement Officer Town of Marlinton sdgmarlinton@hotmail.com
X

Amanda Smarr Project Assistant Region 4 Planning and Development asmarr@reg4wv.org
X

Marilyn Guerrero GIS Technicial/Project Assistant Region 4 Planning and Development mguerrero@reg4wv.org
X

Betsy Ranson Floodplain Management Specialist FEMA elizabeth.Ranson@fema.dhs.gov 
X

Jason Sevanick Durant Senior FEMA Program Specialist ARC - PTS jason.sevanick@wsp.com 
X

Tim Keaton NFIP/CTP Coordinator WVEMD tim.w.keaton@wv.gov 
X

David Cooper GIS Specialist /Project Manager ARC david.r.cooper@wsp.com
X

Andrew Jackson Program Specialist FEMA andrew.jackson4@fema.dhs.gov
X

Crystal Smith Program Specialist ARC - PTS crystal.smith@wsp.com
X
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